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Caterpie
Fighting Energy
Fighting Energy
Trumbeak
Fighting Energy
Fighting Energy
Fighting Energy
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Trainer Kit
Lougaroc

Fletchling
Yungoos
Fletchinder
Rockruff
Pikipek
Lycanroc
Fighting Energy
Makuhita

Hau

Fighting Energy

P 2P b b 2P b Jb 4

¥ %

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Great Ball
Toucannon

Hau

Fighting Energy
Great Ball
Fighting Energy
Big Malasada
Fighting Energy
Rockruff

Lycanroc
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